
Employer Advisory Board
Welcome to today’s 

online meeting…

Meeting ID: 967 0376 7978 

If you are having any technical 
problems, call 785-532-6506

Slides are posted for printing
http://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/conference/employeradvisoryboard.html 

http://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/conference/employeradvisoryboard.html


K-State Land Acknowledgement

https://vimeo.com/466438602?ref=fb-share


Today’s Agenda
9:00-9:30am  Acknowledgment and Introductions
     Kerri Day Keller, Executive Director

9:30-9:45am  K-State and Career Center Updates
     Kerri and Anthony YBarra, Associate Director

9:45-10:45am  Featured presentation
        Nick Cattin, Senior Manager

10:45-11:00am Wrap up



Introductions via Chat

What was your undergraduate major?

https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/


As of 7/11/24

Participants
Organization First Last Title Email

Altec Industries Brandy Miller Sr. Recruiter brandy.miller@altec.com

Altec Industries Carolynn Sollars
HR Program Manager, Talent 

Acquisition
carolynn.sollars@altec.com

AVE-PLP Allison Schmidt HR Business Partner aschmidt@plpjd.com

Big Lakes Lugen Lutz HR Director llutz@biglakes.org

Black & Veatch Sarah Wheeler Early Career Coordinator WheelerSE@bv.com

BNSF Railway Carrington Barnes HR Director carrington.barnes@bnsf.com

BNSF Railway Ashley Rowland Talent Acquisition talentacquisition@bnsf.com

Burns & McDonnell Shefali Vaid Campus Relations Recruiter svaid@burnsmcd.com

Cargill Logan Parker Sr. Talent Acquisition Consultant-UR loganparker64@gmail.com

ConocoPhillips Callie Harris Finance Recruiting Coordinator callie.harris@conocophillips.com

ConocoPhillips Maalika Moore-Thomas HR Advisor maalika.moore-thomas@conocophillips.com

First National Bank and Trust Jessica Stewart Director of Human Resources jstewart@agbank.bank

Garmin McKenzie Randall Recruiter mckenzie.randall@garmin.com

John Deere Travis Schieltz Manager, Enabling Solutions SchieltzTravisJ@JohnDeere.com

Kansas City National Security 
Campus

Kristen Coulter Sr. Manager kcoulter@kcnsc.doe.gov

Koch Industries Katie Herman
Commercial Process Optimization 

Manager
katherine.gann@fhr.com

Koch Industries Kristy Hoover Early Career Recruiter kristy.hoover@kochcc.com

Manhattan Area Chamber of 
Commerce

Allison Muth Talent Strategies Manager amuth@manhattan.org

Manhattan-Ogden USD 383 Lara Mallean Recruitment and Retention laram@usd383.org

Oak Ridge National Laboratory Jeremy Busby Associate Laboratory Director busbyjt@ornl.gov

Phillips 66 Bri Hibdon Campus Advisor bri.l.hibdon@p66.com

Scoular Ciara Barron Campus Recruiter cbarron@scoular.com

Shamrock Trading Corporation Gracie Curl Recruiting Team Lead gcurl@shamrocktradingcorp.com

Textron Jamie Lewis University Relations Associate jlewis09@textron.com



As of 7/11/24

K-State Participants
Kansas State University

Career Center Anthony Ybarra Associate Director anthonyy@ksu.edu

Career Center Cesar Rivera Assistant Director, ENGG carivera1131@ksu.edu

Career Center Chloe Edger Assistant Director, ARSC cnwurst@ksu.edu

Career Center Kerri Keller Executive Director kdkeller@ksu.edu

Career Center Liz Parkes Coordinator of Career Exploration egparkes@ksu.edu

Career Center Teresa Parks Assistant Director, HHSC twparks@ksu.edu

College of Business Kurt Roberts Director, Career Development kjroberts90@ksu.edu

DASSA Bill Watts
AVP Academic and Career 

Engagement
billwatts@ksu.edu

DASSA Mirta Chavez
AVP Student Belonging and 

Inclusion
mirta@ksu.edu

KSU Foundation Galen Bunning Director of Corporate Relations galenb@ksufoundation.org

KSU Foundation Tracy Robinson Director of Corporate Development tracyr@ksufoundation.org

Innovation Partners RJ Youngblood
Director of Economic Engagement 

and Strategic Initiatives
youngblood@ksu.edu

Salina Campus Josh Doak
Director of Academic & Career 

Engagement
jjdoak@ksu.edu



Day 1: Agriculture, Food, & Environment; Health Professions; Veterinary Medicine

Day 2: Business & Leadership; Art, Architecture, Design & Communications; 
Humanities, Education, Societies, Law & Government

Day 3: Engineering, Construction & Math; Sciences, Computers, & Info Systems

https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/employer/kstateeventsemployers.html

https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Agriculture,%20food,%20and%20natural%20resources
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Health%20professions
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Veterinary%20medicine
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Business
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Education%20and%20leadership
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Architecture,%20art,%20and%20design
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Communication,%20media,%20and%20marketing
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Humanities,%20culture,%20and%20society
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Education%20and%20leadership
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Humanities,%20culture,%20and%20society
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Government,%20law,%20and%20social%20sciences
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Engineering%20and%20construction
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Science%20and%20mathematics
https://www.k-state.edu/academics/majors-programs/?interest=Computer%20science%20and%20information%20technology
https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/employer/kstateeventsemployers.html
https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/employer/kstateeventsemployers.html






https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/about/stats/kstatepostgradstats/salary1.html

https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/about/stats/kstatepostgradstats/salary1.html


https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/about/stats/kstatepostgradstats/

https://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/about/stats/kstatepostgradstats/










Thank You 2023-24 Champions!







Champions 2024-25
GOLD CHAMPIONS ($10,000)

All-inclusive waiver of employer registration fees for reps and up to 2 tables each day at career fairs 
managed by the Career Center
Brand recognition provided on mobile photo booth for professional headshots
First right of refusal for special sponsorship opportunities
All Silver and Bronze Champion benefits

SILVER CHAMPIONS ($5,000)
Week of Welcome brand visibility via Handshake promotion and the Career Center’s presence at 
K-State’s annual Pancake Feed at Memorial Stadium with over 3,000 first year students
Recognition in resume guide and weekly e-newsletter distributed among up to 10,000 students
Exclusive next day interview accommodations after career fairs
All Bronze Champion benefits

BRONZE CHAMPIONS ($2,500)
Prominent display of logo and career opportunities link on the Career Center website, lobby 
computer desktops, social media, digital signage and print publications
Complimentary additional table with All-University Career Fair registration
Added to “Hires from Our School” employer collection for enhanced visibility in Handshake
Acknowledgement at Kyle Pelton Student Employee of the Year award ceremony
Participation in meetings and activities of the Career Center Employer Advisory Board



Tour the Career Center!

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9T7RolEVtIo


External Review

2015-16
• NACE Standards
• Move to Berney
• CES => Career Center

2024-25
• Career Leadership Collective
• Continuous improvement
• Career services ecosystem



Nick Cattin, The Career Leadership Collective

Stakeholder Feedback for the Career Center’s
Strategic Growth Analysis Project

Featured Presentation



Thank you!

http://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/conference/employeradvisoryboard.html 

http://www.k-state.edu/careercenter/conference/employeradvisoryboard.html
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